:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6904711

Jul 18, 2023 - 11:47 (UTC)

In epoch 215,772 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 236689 - 0.014596556 ETH®
27.62 USD

2 236690 - 0.014585998 ETH®
27.60 USD

3 236691 - 0.014622646 ETH®
27.67 USD

4 236692 - 0.014600922 ETH®
27.62 USD

S 236693 - 0.014633324 ETH®
27.69 USD

6 236694 - 0.014594043 ETH®
27.61 USD

7 236695 - 0.014608241 ETH®
27.64 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/6904711
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/215772
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/236689
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/236690
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/236691
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/236692
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/236693
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/236694
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/236695

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

236696

236697

236698

236699

236700

236701

236703

236704

Validator Id

8196

Amount

- 0.014644810
27.71 USD

- 0.014630590
27.68 USD

- 0.014651329
27.72 USD

- 0.014574089
27.57 USD

- 0.051096921
96.69 USD

- 0.014595043
27.61 USD

- 0.014668135
27.75 USD

- 0.014605490
27.63 USD

- 0.014603046
27.63 USD

Amount

+ 0.036584759
69.23 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/236696
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/236697
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/236698
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/236699
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/236700
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/236701
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/236702
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/236703
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/236704
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/8196

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



